dwelling in
juliet michell
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

11.

Annie Millard
Discarded Beauty 2

annie millard

Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Left Behind

Unigue monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Unburdened

Unique monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Tunnels

Unique monoprint, digital print, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Falling

Unique monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Discarded Beauty 1

Unigue monoprint, Somerset 300gsm

Deborah Smalley
Mismatch Brewing Co
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Cold Snap
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Prince Albert
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Gilbert Street Hotel
Ink pen, watercolour

Jen Trantor
City Scape

dwelling on

deborah smalley

jen trantor

16 January - 21 February 2026

550

550

550

550

550

550

295

325

295

295

POA

Beads, wire, embellishments, fabric, thread, velvet, wood, glass

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Jen Trantor
Want a Lift
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Key B
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Childhood Story
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Arabian Nights
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Key D
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Gate to the Stars
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Key A
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Temple
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Key C
Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Deborah Smalley
The Bot
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Prince Edward Hotel, Wallaroo
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Gov
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Too cold for a beer
Ink pen, watercolour

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

575

325

345

425



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Deborah Smalley
The Rundle Street Blue Heelers
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Ok, Ok, in my eyes it is Summer!
Ink pen, watercolour

Juliet Michell
Collar
9ct yellow gold, plated brass mesh

Juliet Michell
These could be brooches
Stainless steel wire, gunmetal mesh

Jen Trantor
Lion, Witch...

Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Solid and Fancy

Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Juliet Michell
Shibori cloud: Ginkgo rain

Japanese Washi paper, cotton thread, helium filled balloons, stainless steel
wire, gunmetal mesh, found glass vessel, mirror base

Jen Trantor
City Scape 2

Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Jen Trantor
Fancy Flats

Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet

Juliet Michell
Scarf

Stainless steel mesh, sterling silver, black pearls

Deborah Smalley
The Ghost and the Schooner
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Save the Cranker
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Stag
Ink pen, watercolour

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

425

425

POA

50 each

350

350

NFS

350

400

POA

425

425

425



38.

39.

40.

41.

42

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Deborah Smalley
The Corner Bar 425
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Kensington High Street 575
Ink pen, watercolour

Annie Millard
228 days (8February 2024 — 10 February 2025) 1200 set of 8
Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm 180 each

Deborah Smalley
Windy Drinking in Ardrossan 230
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Pub Scrawl! 195
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Winter wine-down 195
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The ‘2" Rising Sun 195
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Hotel Wright Street 195
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The British Mr Stobie 195
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
Obscured by the Clouds 575
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
This lucky little dog lives at Largs 575
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Rising Sun Hotel, Auburn 230
Ink pen, watercolour

Deborah Smalley
The Colonist 195
Ink pen, watercolour

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Annie Millard
Gold Leaf 7
Monoprint, Stonehenge 250gsm

Annie Millard
Fragmentation
Monoprint, Whenzou paper

Annie Millard
Repetition
Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm

Annie Millard
Gold Leaf 8
Monoprint, Stonehenge 250gsm

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

380

380

380

380

250

150

200

200

300

300

300

200

180



64. Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture 400
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

65. Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture 400
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

66. Juliet Michell
Forms of suspended gesture 500
Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel

For sales and further information contact:

Juliet Michell | julietmichell50@gmail.com

Annie Millard | am_designs@bigpond.com

Deborah Smalley | debsweetp@gmail.com | (G)@deborahsweetp
Jen Trantor | itrantor@adam.com.au

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



