

# *dwelling in*

juliet michell

annie millard

# *dwelling on*

deborah smalley

jen trantor

16 January - 21 February 2026

01.	Annie Millard <i>Discarded Beauty 2</i> Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm	550
02.	Annie Millard <i>Left Behind</i> Unique monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm	550
03.	Annie Millard <i>Unburdened</i> Unique monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm	550
04.	Annie Millard <i>Tunnels</i> Unique monoprint, digital print, Somerset 300gsm	550
05.	Annie Millard <i>Falling</i> Unique monoprint, charcoal, Somerset 300gsm	550
06.	Annie Millard <i>Discarded Beauty 1</i> Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm	550
07.	Deborah Smalley <i>Mismatch Brewing Co</i> Ink pen, watercolour	295
08.	Deborah Smalley <i>Cold Snap</i> Ink pen, watercolour	325
09.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Prince Albert</i> Ink pen, watercolour	295
10.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Gilbert Street Hotel</i> Ink pen, watercolour	295
11.	Jen Trantor <i>City Scape</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, fabric, thread, velvet, wood, glass	POA

12.	Jen Trantor <i>Want a Lift</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
13.	Jen Trantor <i>Key B</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
14.	Jen Trantor <i>Childhood Story</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
15.	Jen Trantor <i>Arabian Nights</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
16.	Jen Trantor <i>Key D</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
17.	Jen Trantor <i>Gate to the Stars</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
18.	Jen Trantor <i>Key A</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
19.	Jen Trantor <i>Temple</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
20.	Jen Trantor <i>Key C</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	295
21.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Bot</i> Ink pen, watercolour	575
22.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Prince Edward Hotel, Wallaroo</i> Ink pen, watercolour	325
23.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Gov</i> Ink pen, watercolour	345
24.	Deborah Smalley <i>Too cold for a beer</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425

25.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Rundle Street Blue Heelers</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425
26.	Deborah Smalley <i>Ok, Ok, in my eyes it is Summer!</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425
27.	Juliet Michell <i>Collar</i> 9ct yellow gold, plated brass mesh	POA
28.	Juliet Michell <i>These could be brooches</i> Stainless steel wire, gunmetal mesh	50 each
29.	Jen Trantor <i>Lion, Witch...</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	350
30.	Jen Trantor <i>Solid and Fancy</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	350
31.	Juliet Michell <i>Shibori cloud: Ginkgo rain</i> Japanese Washi paper, cotton thread, helium filled balloons, stainless steel wire, gunmetal mesh, found glass vessel, mirror base	NFS
32.	Jen Trantor <i>City Scape 2</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	350
33.	Jen Trantor <i>Fancy Flats</i> Beads, wire, embellishments, thread, velvet	400
34.	Juliet Michell <i>Scarf</i> Stainless steel mesh, sterling silver, black pearls	POA
35.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Ghost and the Schooner</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425
36.	Deborah Smalley <i>Save the Cranker</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425
37.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Stag</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425

38.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Corner Bar</i> Ink pen, watercolour	425
39.	Deborah Smalley <i>Kensington High Street</i> Ink pen, watercolour	575
40.	Annie Millard <i>228 days (8February 2024 – 10 February 2025)</i> Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm	1200 set of 8 180 each
41.	Deborah Smalley <i>Windy Drinking in Ardrossan</i> Ink pen, watercolour	230
42	Deborah Smalley <i>Pub Scrawl</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195
43.	Deborah Smalley <i>Winter wine-down</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195
44.	Deborah Smalley <i>The '2<sup>nd</sup>' Rising Sun</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195
45.	Deborah Smalley <i>Hotel Wright Street</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195
46.	Deborah Smalley <i>The British Mr Stobie</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195
47.	Deborah Smalley <i>Obscured by the Clouds</i> Ink pen, watercolour	575
48.	Deborah Smalley <i>This lucky little dog lives at Largs</i> Ink pen, watercolour	575
49.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Rising Sun Hotel, Auburn</i> Ink pen, watercolour	230
50.	Deborah Smalley <i>The Colonist</i> Ink pen, watercolour	195

51.	Annie Millard <i>Gold Leaf 7</i> Monoprint, Stonehenge 250gsm	380
52.	Annie Millard <i>Fragmentation</i> Monoprint, Whenzou paper	380
53.	Annie Millard <i>Repetition</i> Unique monoprint, Somerset 300gsm	380
54.	Annie Millard <i>Gold Leaf 8</i> Monoprint, Stonehenge 250gsm	380
55.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	250
56.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	150
57.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	200
58.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	200
59.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	300
60.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	300
61.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	300
62.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	200
63.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	180

64.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	400
65.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	400
66.	Juliet Michell <i>Forms of suspended gesture</i> Copper mesh, copper wire, found glass vessel	500

For sales and further information contact:

Juliet Michell | julietmichell50@gmail.com  
 Annie Millard | am\_designs@bigpond.com  
 Deborah Smalley | debsweetp@gmail.com | @deborahsweeptp  
 Jen Trantor | itrantor@adam.com.au